
Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Forest Grove High School

2014 091Yr: Grade:Month:

English 1LA A 0.50

Reading Workshop 9EL A 0.50

AlgebraEL D 0.50

Math Support 9EL A 0.50

Conceptual PhysicsSC D 0.50

Recreational BasketballPE A 0.50

Health 1HE D 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.50 2.714

Forest Grove High School

2014 096Yr: Grade:Month:

English 1LA A 0.50

Reading Workshop 9EL F 0.00

AlgebraMA NG 0.00

Math Workshop 9EL D 0.50

Conceptual PhysicsSC F 0.00

Weight TrainingPE A 0.50

Metals 1AR B 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.00 2.000

Forest Grove High School

2015 101Yr: Grade:Month:

English 2ALA NG 0.00

Algebra AMA B 0.50

Math Workshop 10AEL C 0.50

Chemistry ASC F 0.00

World  Studies AGS F 0.00

Reading Workshop 10EL F 0.00

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.00 1.000

Forest Grove High School

2015 106Yr: Grade:Month:

English 2BLA NG 0.00

Reading Workshop 10BEL F 0.00

Algebra BMA B 0.50

Math Workshop 10BEL C 0.50

Continued on next column...

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.00 1.667

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.00 2.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.50 2.143

 TOTALS 12.0012.0024.00

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Forest Grove High School

2015 106Yr: Grade:Month:

Chemistry BSC D 0.50

World  Studies BGS F 0.00

Team SportsPE A 0.50

Forest Grove High School

2015 107Yr: Grade:Month:

English 2ALA C 0.50

English 2BLA C 0.50

Forest Grove High School

2016 111Yr: Grade:Month:

English 3ALA C 0.50

Transition Algebra 2AMA I 0.00

Biology ASC C 0.50

American Studies ASS B 0.50

American Sign Language 1AAR F 0.00

Team SportsPE A 0.50

Athletic PE - HittingEL A 0.50

Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year

Attendance

101692013-2014

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

3.00 0.50 2.50Applied Arts

0.50 0.00 0.50Career Education

0.50 0.00 0.50Economics

5.50 4.50 1.00Electives

1.00 0.00 1.00World Studies

0.50 0.00 0.50Government

1.00 0.50 0.50Health

4.00 2.50 1.50Language Arts

3.00 1.00 2.00Mathematics

1.00 1.00Physical Education

3.00 1.50 1.50Science

1.00 0.50 0.50American Studies

ResultTest Name

Graduation Requirements - Test History

Method

WSEssential Skills Reading Passed

WSEssential Skills Writing Passed

IAPEssential Skills Math Passed

^   No School Entered

Signature

Page 1 of 1

03/03/2016

Perm ID

156108
Grd

11 M

GenState ID

8612218

Home Address

Student Name

3208 B St
Forest Grove, OR 97116-3248

503-357-360911/14/1998

Date Of Birth Phone

Heisler, Derrick M.

Regular

Graduation Date

Diploma Type

Forest Grove High School

Forest Grove School District Forest Grove High School

503-359-2401

Fax

503-359-2432

Phone

1401 Nichols Ln
Forest Grove, OR 97116

Gale, Brooke

Counselor

348 out of 443

Class of 2017

Class Rank

Enter Date

09/04/2013

Unweighted GPA Weighted GPA

Cumulative GPA 1.970 Cumulative 1.970

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By

Weighted GPA

Graduation Date


